
El Mixed Judy Katz

Milo Mix Dawn Munger

Darby Miniature Schnauzer Mary McArdle

Dewey Golden Retriever Cindy Pitts

Cricket Golden Retriever Kathy Bourland

Madison Alaskan Malamute Barb Cannon

Dottie Danish Swedish Farmdog Jennifer Giacchi

Mercy Golden Retriever Shannon Faltak

Tebow Golden Retriever Monica Keracik

Wicca Rottweiler Jeanne Looker

Isa Australian Shepherd Donna Carr

Darcy Border Collie Jennifer Giacchi

Pepper Mix Pamela Thomas

Izzy Australian Shepherd Joy Andersen

Bella German Shepherd Dog Eleanore Smith

Crazy 8s Blind Two

Crazy 8s Blind One

Crazy 8s Blind Three



Pogee West Highland White Terrier Dee McManis

Roo Russell Terrier Kathy Wishart

Kenai Bernese Mountain Dog Donna Carr

Corona Golden Retriever Monica Keracik

Hunter Siberian Husky Shannon Faltak

Folly Australian Shepherd Pamela Thomas

Maya Australian Shepherd Joy Andersen

Diva Australian Cattle Dog Natalie Nelson-Lang

Tagg! Lowchen Pat Levy

Kepler Mix Courtney Taylor

Yogi West Highland White Terrier Dee McManis

Crazy 8s Blind Four

Crazy 8s Blind Five

Crazy 8s Blind Six



Dottie Danish Swedish Farmdog Jennifer Giacchi

Milo Mix Dawn Munger

Diva Australian Cattle Dog Natalie Nelson-Lang

Tebow Golden Retriever Monica Keracik

Isa Australian Shepherd Donna Carr

Darcy Border Collie Jennifer Giacchi

Hunter Siberian Husky Shannon Faltak

Madison Alaskan Malamute Barb Cannon

Wicca Rottweiler Jeanne Looker

Darby Miniature Schnauzer Mary McArdle

Corona Golden Retriever Monica Keracik

Folly Australian Shepherd Pamela Thomas

Kenai Bernese Mountain Dog Donna Carr

Mercy Golden Retriever Shannon Faltak

Cricket Golden Retriever Kathy Bourland

Master Blind One

Master Blind Two

Senior Blind One

Senior Blind Two



Dewey Golden Retriever Cindy Pitts

Izzy Australian Shepherd Joy Andersen

Cedar Miniature Schnauzer Jackie Harris

Luke Bearded Collie Olivia Lazarus

Sophie Golden Retriever Kathy Bourland

El Mixed Judy Katz

Breaker Miniature Schnauzer Linda Wahlquist-Soos

Percy Basset Hound Nicole Yeanoplos

Pebbles Smooth Fox Terrier Clara Good

Roo Russell Terrier Kathy Wishart

Pepper Mix Pamela Thomas

Maya Australian Shepherd Joy Andersen

Kepler Mix Courtney Taylor

Pogee West Highland White Terrier Dee McManis

Tagg! Lowchen Pat Levy

Kepler Mix Courtney Taylor

Benny Golden Retriever Cindy Pitts

Yogi West Highland White Terrier Dee McManis

Rainy Miniature Schnauzer Linda Wahlquist-Soos

Open Blind Two

Open Blind Three

Instinct Blind One

Novice Blind One

Novice Blind Two

Open Blind One


